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ITEM NAME

2 Way Spliter

3 Way Spliter

4 Way Spliter

15DB Coupler

10 DB Coupler

7 DB Coupler

QTY UNIT PRICE(INR)

5658

194

12

165

42

694

Rs. 320/Pcs

RS.350/Pcs

Rs. 380/Pcs

Rs. 450/Pcs

Rs. 450/Pcs

Rs. 450/Pcs

REFERENCE

STOCK

Ready stock

Ready stock

Ready stock

Ready stock

Ready stock

Ready stock


https://www.rfconnector.in/catalog/IBS/2_way_cavity_splitter_700_3500_Mhz.pdf
https://www.rfconnector.in/catalog/IBS/3_way_cavity_splitter_700_3500_Mhz.pdf
https://www.rfconnector.in/catalog/IBS/4_way_cavity_splitter_700_3500_Mhz.pdf
https://rfconnector.in/catalog/Microwave_components/Directional_Coupler/15_DB_698_2700_MHZ_Coupler.pdf
https://rfconnector.in/catalog/Microwave_components/Directional_Coupler/10_DB_698_2700_MHZ_Coupler.pdf
https://rfconnector.in/catalog/Microwave_components/Directional_Coupler/10_DB_698_2700_MHZ_Coupler.pdf

7 7 DBI Patch panel 2000 Rs. 450/Pcs Ready stock

N



http://www.rfconnector.in/catalog/Antenna/final_antenna/8_9_dbi_panel_antenna.pdf

